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
Down town. Inqulrl H. L. Stiff Fur-

niture Co. Phone J

WANTED TO RENT
YOUNG COUPLE with 3 mall children.

dealr clean, very modern unfurnished
2 or 3 bedroom house, within city
limit. Must be economical to hest
If dealrbl will rent or lease for 310

per month. Call a2Sl

ROOM A BOARD, arpfar.blr with imall
f,mllr or coup).. Phon. ).262a

Have Extra Office
Space?

Insurance adjuster wants deik spar
uttA limited secretarial help in exlst-.- s

office. Location unimportant. Will
pay iat or shsr cxpenies. Call

le32a

FOR RENT ROOMS
NICE. WARM, lie tit housekeeping room

Lady. 084 N. Church. Jk2S4- -

TELEVISION, sleeping room, kitchen
privileges, frlendlr horn. IJO. 5 month.
Phone )k24"

BUSINESS RENTALS
FOOD DISTRIBUTORS warehouse. Sep-

arate unit, 40' a 20'. Oeorte DUts. 02

0th St., West Salem. Phone
)101

JOE PAL00KA

wTPVmm'Vsli

C3WDOF
SPORTS FAWS

SIM GOCO
LUCK TO
COGGER.

KfARLAMt
AM MIS

RETlNUt AS

EMBARK
rem. Twe
STATES.

COLBATH'S

Bargains on Parade
SUBURBAN TRADE

Kk 9 badrooai botaa wtrb 10 I It
fancod lot. OwBtr wtU trad for Uta
built 0 bodna. borno la town. Ul
aUOOUiSSra. Pa,

Excellent Buy!
Lata ball I bdna. Haac Trat

noma. Laris llvlna rav, dlaiaf
rai . wall to wall carpau thmoat. Oftr
1.040 a, ft. of cbotrful floor apaca.
Ktal valua at HI. 00. Waodod owner
lot. Will trado for amanar aoaas. X

BUOOIWalvt. Pa. 4M04

EXCEPTIONAL
Larva Suburban Aero out and lovelyt badnn. PUtltfOd bono la I ins con

dition. Comb. Uttaa Si rooms
itb flrspiaco. spactouo kitchaa. Oil

noat. strata uaa plsnty atoraao spaca
orrbd. Prlrad at 00,060. PHA Urm
SEE atRS. OOLESBU. Eva. Fb-

Opportunity Knocks!
lllnaaa forcos this aala of fina

crocarr Jb ntaat buslnsas plus
oow storaao locsara. Lnrit t bdrm. apt.
in aood commuBlty naar lm. Loni
Urm laato rcnawabla. Laria valums.
Will conaldtr trada for rioma la Solam.

CS MR. OOLKBBXS. Eva. Pa. J bill
GLASS HEAT

In tola nsat t btdroom home, lorolr
batb rm.. cata fcltcheo. alllltr rm..
rast. I blka. from McaUnSty acbooi. To-
tal prico 04.0M. Terms 0oo down,

by month. SEE BDt COLBATM.
ova. pn.

Farms & Acreages
30 ACRES

On blah war stocked with 11 head
youni Jersey heifers. JO tractor, all
tool, hay at train. 20 A. la cult., llvs
creek. 4 bdrm. older modern home,
barn. AH for tlO.MO, Terms. S T. T
ANDERSON, ova. pa.

1 ACRE
At 0410 sluayslda Road with 4 bdrm.

modern boms, burnt., aarase. corner
location. Asklnf H.M0. Oood terms.
Via. PB.

Vj ACRES
Near Liberty S bdrm. borne (not

aulta finished) variety fruit. Only tl,- -

1L.ACRE
Close fn (N E l with 2 yr. old 1 bdrm

home with all furnish! na. Only 13.200
full price. Xve. ph.

$500 DOWN
Burt thw new 1 bedroom bom,

bdnd. firs., llrlnt rm., diainy, very
lovely kitchen, never been lived In.
Wiialo of a buy for Oft OM. Terms 1500
down and 04) par month. Eva. ph.

assr iatsi
WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

HIGH AND DRY
On the hill. Pin home with a fine

view. Lovely yard. Pull baaement with
recreation room. Claaa A construction.
2 fireplace. Very roomy. The price hs
been draatlrally reduced to 1 13.000.
PHA term If deilred. (Call for UR.
CRAWFORD, ev. ph. Slm.f

THE ONLY CATCH IS
We think this home to a very good

our. Part eaiement, Ettra well located
for schools, bus and stores, m garage.
Insulated. Extra alee patio. I fig trees.
Only 11.000 down with a full price af
08.500. (Call for UR, KULLANDbTR, ave.
pa. aim.)

MR. INVESTOR
" Reran your opportunity. A good mod- -
era home that Is easy to rent. Choice;
corner lot that la Increasing In value
daily . Ko repairs required. Bus by
door. Very liberal term. Pull prise only
17,050.

A MASTERPIECE
Brand new and a lovely home. Very

specious rooms. Clossts large enough
for the husband to crawl into when
ha Is In the dog bouse. 2 lovely fire-
places. Extra large living room. TV
reception exceptionally aood. Lawn
and ahrube ate lovelv. FHA ttrrna i:
iMirea. rull price 114.500. Call for
RAY ORI34METT, eve. ph.
aim i

6 UNITS
Tndtvtdual houees. Only yri. old

Location Is really excellent. Carpeted
floors. Partially furnlihed. Rep. util-
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